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China's New IIT Law: Prepare
for Transition

DezanShiraAssociates

FOLLOW US ‘
Scan the QR code to discover ch(A:B!.;LNG [‘ % ‘,

a collection of resources
based on our on-the-ground experience.

:
4

waww.china.briefing com

Dorcas Wong
Associate
Editorial

On August 31, 2018, the second draft of the
Individual Income Tax Law was passed. The
new law makes changes to many elements of
the calculation and enforcement of individual
income tax (IIT) in China— focusing on ex-
panding deductibles, adjusting tax brackets,
and changing residency rules.

The aim of the new IIT law is to ease the tax
burden for low to mid income earners while

www.dezshira.com taking a tougher stance on both foreign work-
ers and high-income earners.

As the cost of living in China has rapidly in-
creased in recent years, the new IIT law offers
some relief for lower income earners by reduc-

www.dezshira.com
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CHINA
Beljing

Global Offices

Hangzhou Shenzhen

beljing@dezshira.com hangzhou@dezshira.com  shenzhen@dezshiracom

Dallan

Ningbo Suzhou

dallan@dezshira.com ningbo@dezshira.com suzhou@dezshira.com

Dongguan Qingdao Tianjin
dongguan@dezshira.com gingdac@dezshira.com tianjin@dezshira.com

Guangzhou Shanghal Zhongshan
guangzhou@dezshira.com shanghal@dezshiracom zhongshan@dezshiracom

HONG KONG INDONESIA SINGAPORE

hongkong @dezshira.com Indonesla@dezshiracom singapore@dezshiracom

INDIA

Delhi Mumbal
delhi@dezshira.com mumbal@dezshira.com

VIETNAM

Hanol Ho Chi Minh City
hanol@dezshira.com hemc @dezshira.com

DEZAN SHIRA ASIAN ALLIANCE MEMBERS

Malaysia The Philippines Thalland
malaysia@ dezshira.com philippines@dezshira.com thalland@dezshira.com

DEZAN SHIRA LIAISON OFFICES

Germany Italy United States
gemandesk@dezshiracom ftallandesk@dezshiracom usa@dezshira.com

For more information, please visit www.dezshira.com
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